Department of Children and Families
State Advisory Council (SAC)

AGENDA

Monday, December 39, 2018

9:30A-12:00P

Beacon Health Options - Rocky Hill, CT
Litchfield Room, 3rd Floor, Suite 3D

9.30

9.30

10.30

11.00

11.30

Welcome & Introductions

Juan F.

Calendar/scheduling for 2019
e Budget

Legislation

Strategic Plan

Retreat planning

Retreat

Parent + Youth Stipend

Standing Items
1. DATA
2. RAC Updates

R. Moller + S. Lockery

Ray Mancuso, DCF Court Monitor

All

R. Moller + S. Lockery

All

Next Meeting January 7th, 2018




